
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
54 

111 
63 
51 

Name 
CURINO Marco 
TORTOSA Matteo 
NERI Federico 
CASAGRANDE Andrea 

Class 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 

G1 
25 
20 
16 
13 

G2 
25 
20 
16 
13 
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Race Director 
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Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 100 BIG E SPORT 

Riepilogativa Punti 100 SPORT 

Modena 2,007 km 


